2 Real Estate Weekend Digest Sunday, Nov. 17, 1996

You Are Readin
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garage. Old
time charm.
Call Anne** to
view at 853-
1505. RM257-96

** $355 000**

GEORGETOWN PARK AREA
Come view this lovely English Tudor
home built 1920’s. Beautiful appoint-
ed home in excellent condition on
large double, treed & well landscaped
lot with detached 2 car garage. “Old is
Beautiful”. Call Anne Genoe** 877-

TRUE VALUE

¥ Quality built 2450 sq. ft. home. Full
> master suite on main floor,
kitchen/family room features cathedral
% ceilings, formal living & dining room
with 2 way fireplace, central air, main
floor laundry with access to 2 car
% garage. Looking for space & value? Call
+ Anne** 853-1505.
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* """""" — . Great starter. 3
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2 2 baths,
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** 5109 900* GET STAFITED

Spotless 3 bdrm. home, large eat-in kitchen, closed in § 5211 for your appointment.
side & front porch. Carries almost as easy as rent. Call RM182-96
Anne Genoe** 853-1505 or 877-5211. RM275-96
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WE'VE OUTGROWN OUR HOME!!

We really love our home but we need more room! There’s a
large window in the eat-in kitchen looking out at the play
area for the kids. The living/dining room has a walkout to the
fenced backyard. In the basement there’s a large rec room
(more commonly knows in our house as “The Kid’s Romping

bedrooms are a good size and are close to the bathroom.
We've done some painting and wallpapering, and we’ve put a
new gas furnace in. This was a great starter home for us. At
$124,000 with 5% down, you could say goodbye to your land-
lord! Feel free to call YVAN* to set up an appointment to

room”), as well as a laundry/storage area. Upstairs, all three come See our home. RM217-96

DO YOU LIKE TO ENTERTAIN? ROCKING CHAIR KITCHEN

Then this home is for you! Spacious home on almost 1 acre - minutes fo This 3 bedroom home on the outskirts of Georgetown is nestled
town. Formal Dining Room and Living Room. Family Reom has cathe- on a HUGE lot with mature trees. The eat-in kitchen is open to
dral ceilings and fireplace. Large eat-in Kitchen. All 4 bedrooms are gen- g (he family room and has a walkout to the backyard. Beautiful
erous in size. HUGE Rec. Room with beautiful oak bar and access fo the f.h £ & N} pine plank floors. Major renovations have been done. Call YVAN*
‘ * ' : T e for the unique features of this home. 139,900.00.
scmomtitions o) e | | R COUNTRY LOTY "™ :

RM028-96

OUTSTANDING...

i In your HUGE backyard!! This 3 bedroom bun-

f_,f"é galow is situated on a mature 1 acre. The base-

i ment has a walkout to a covered patio and the

8l backyard. Great location for commuters!! At

ve B 219,000 this home it won't be available for
-4 long!! Call YVAN for all the details.

QUIET GLEN WILLIAMS

This location is perfect! Total privacy! Mature trees, fenced
inground pool on approx. 3/4 acre. What a great spot - 2 min-
utes to Georgetown. this home offers large principal rooms, a
screened in sunroom, an above ground bachelor suite - bring
Mom & Dad, and more. Put this home on your shopping list. It
shows great!! Call YVAN* for all the details. RM-YVAN

RM339-96




